Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

College Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage  Total
Allocation Marks

Category

1 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24136493 RAKHI LATE RAKESH 17-08-2005 AIOC 90.6000 10 100.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

2 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24087063 Sakshi Insan Sushil Kumar 21-05-2006 AlOC 93.2000 5 98.2000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

3 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24028462 KHUSHI ADESH CHHAWDI 19-12-2006 AIOC 84.8000 10 94.8000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

4 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24089444 LAXMI MANOJ KUMAR 22-02-2007 AlOC 89.6000 5 94.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

5 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24042978 Taniya Yeismin Abbas Ali Molla 03-06-2006 AIOC 88.8000 5 93.8000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

6 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24089795 KASHISH RAVINDER 12-06-2005 AIOC 83.4000 10 93.4000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

7 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24142668 KASHISH GIRRAJ KISHOR 26-09-2005 AIOC 87.8000 5 92.8000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

8 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24082528 SANJU HARI SINGH 04-04-2006 AlOC 87.6000 5 92.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

9 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24092729 Neha DIGAMBER 15-08-2006 AIOC 82.2000 10 92.2000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

10 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24066784 SHRISHTI SHYAMBIR 21-05-2006 AIOC 86.6000 5 91.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

11 KL Mehta Dayanand  Bachelor of Commerce 24061013 Neha Rakesh 05-10-2004 AIOC 86.2000 5 91.2000

College for Women,

(Self-Finance)



Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage  Total
Allocation Marks

Category

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

24020953

24132824

24153546

24031566

24105658

24020730

24076195

24018385

24082507

24058781

24019323

24019460

Sadhana

SALONI

CHOUDHARY

Komal

Sheetal

JYOTI

Ayushi Kumari

Mishra

Shailja Rathi

Nikita Thapa

Karishma

PREETI KUMARI

LEENA PAL

Nidhi Bhati

Mukesh Kumar

SHIVA CHOUDHARY

Jagdish

Mr. Sunder singh

DINESH KUMAR

Jitendra Kumar

Mishra

Madan Rathi

Sagar Thapa

Chanderpal

SHYAM KANT

MISHRA

UMESH PAL

Rattan Singh

20-07-2006

02-01-2006

24-08-2006

18-09-2007

18-05-2006

21-08-2005

15-10-2005

16-10-2005

12-11-2005

07-07-2005

28-07-2005

17-01-2007

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

85.8000

84.8000

84.2000

84.2000

84.0000

83.8000

83.8000

83.8000

83.8000

83.6000

83.2000

83.2000

90.8000

89.8000

89.2000

89.2000

89.0000

88.8000

88.8000

88.8000

88.8000

88.6000

88.2000

88.2000



Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce

24126453

24034822

24034976

24060014

24100142

24079109

24019163

24065862

24046907

24072846

24066951

24028763

24014468

Teena

NIKITA TIRKEY

Sanjana

Jyoti

SNEHA

Deeksha sharma

Bhawna Mishra

ANNU

URVASHI

Astha

SANDHYA

Riya Bisht

NIDHI

Ravinder Sharma

PUNAI ORAON

Vikram singh

Bhim Singh Barvan

SHYAM SINGH

Shekhar sharma

Bhuvnesh Kumar

SANTOSH KUMAR

ANUJ KUMAR

Lt. Lal Jha

RAMSINGH

Rajan Singh

NAWAL MEHTA

14-03-2006

06-06-2006

20-12-2005

30-11-2005

22-08-2006

17-01-2007

05-11-2005

27-11-2005

28-09-2006

19-01-2005

29-08-2007

01-08-2006

13-01-2006

Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage  Total
Allocation Marks
Category
AlOC 83.0000 5 88.0000
HOGC 82.0000 5 87.0000
HOGC 81.4000 5 86.4000
HOGC 81.2000 5 86.2000
HOGC 81.2000 5 86.2000
HOGC 81.2000 5 86.2000
HOGC 80.8000 5 85.8000
HOGC 80.6000 5 85.6000
HOGC 80.4000 5 85.4000
HOGC 80.2000 5 85.2000
HOGC 79.6000 5 84.6000
HOGC 79.2000 5 84.2000
HOGC 79.0000 5 84.0000



Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage  Total

Marks

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

24030111

24139355

24020914

24100653

24128720

24061129

24011851

24126519

24019496

24019296

24103989

24066428

Yashika

BHUMIKA

yashika

SONIA

Anshika Yadav

SHIVANI

DIYA JOARDAR

SHRISTI KATIYAR

Mansi

Anuja Gupta

ANJALI

KHUSHI

Rinku Garg

SATISH KUMAR

tota ram

RAM AVTAR

Rajesh Kumar

Yadav

GIRIRAJ KISHORE

NILAYA KUMAR

RAJEEV KATIYAR

Bhaghnath Rai

Chimman Lal

RAKESH KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMAR

F 20-12-2006
F 26-05-2005
F 23-02-2006
F 31-08-2005
F 27-04-2006
F 01-08-2006
F 28-09-2006
F 01-08-2007
F 17-02-2006
F 27-06-2006
F 01-01-2006
F 11-01-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

78.8000

78.4000

77.6000

77.4000

77.4000

77.0000

77.0000

77.0000

76.6000

76.4000

76.2000

76.0000

83.8000

83.4000

82.6000

82.4000

82.4000

82.0000

82.0000

82.0000

81.6000

81.4000

81.2000

81.0000



Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage  Total
Allocation Marks

Category

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

24052599

24015386

24023260

24035026

24066828

24027838

24062826

24105577

24117466

24065181

24028006

24064057

NAVYA DUBEY

Chanchal

SANYA GUPTA

Chanchala karn

SNEHA

SIMRAN

TAMANNA

KUMKUM

VANSHIKA GARG

PALAK

Chetanya

ANSHIKA

AVDESH DUBEY

Rajender singh

VIKAS GUPTA

Mr. Praveen karn

LALIT KUMAR

ARVIND SINGH

MAHENDER SINGH

JITENDER SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

GARG

DHARMENDER

Bhuvnendra Prasad

Sharma

SANT RAM

F 29-07-2007
F 31-12-2006
F 13-12-2004
F 15-12-2006
F 26-05-2006
F 18-02-2005
F 21-05-2006
F 03-01-2007
F 15-12-2005
F 01-01-2006
F 08-04-2005
F 11-07-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

80.4000

75.2000

75.0000

75.0000

74.8000

73.6000

73.6000

73.6000

73.4000

73.4000

73.0000

73.0000

80.4000

80.2000

80.0000

80.0000

79.8000

78.6000

78.6000

78.6000

78.4000

78.4000

78.0000

78.0000



Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage  Total

Marks

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce

24043766

24035857

24111953

24047540

24029562

24027724

24022404

24044305

24020383

24022597

24042078

24052090

24117760

BHUMIKA SINGH

NIDHI

KANAK

MUNITA

LAKSHIKA

NEHA

MUSKAN

ASMI VERMA

KHUSHI BHATT

Ashrita

Vishwakarma

Radhika

Harshita

MAHAK

BALYOGESHWAR

SINGH

MOHAL LAL

UDAI SINGH

DHARAMENDER

YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR

AKHILESH KUMAR

MR.MOHD QALIM

PRASHANT VERMA

MANOJ BHATT

Rajesh Kumar

Vishwakarma

Bhagat Singh

Ghanshyam

SAJID

F 14-08-2006
F 05-08-2006
F 27-10-2005
F 15-09-2003
F 06-11-2005
F 06-10-2005
F 26-09-2006
F 16-02-2006
F 19-05-2006
F 19-12-2007
F 26-08-2005
F 08-12-2006
F 04-05-2005

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

73.0000

72.8000

72.6000

72.4000

67.4000

72.2000

72.0000

71.6000

71.6000

71.4000

70.8000

70.2000

69.8000

10

78.0000

77.8000

77.6000

77.4000

77.4000

77.2000

77.0000

76.6000

76.6000

76.4000

75.8000

75.2000

74.8000



Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage  Total

Marks

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

24063879

24137453

24124129

24055074

24027715

24073415

24109873

24027330

24053819

24018395

24059699

24054411

Anjali Yadav

Meenal Bhatia

Aradhya

TAMANNA

KHATOON

Ritika

SHALANI RATHOR

RITIKA JHA

Chetna kumari

INSHA

CHETNA

SUMAN YADAV

Pooja

Panna Lal

Sanjog Bhatia

Rajender singh

GULAM ANSARI

Vinay

SHIV RAJ SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR

JHA

Shyam sunder

ABDUL KHALIK

INDRA PAL

RAJ KUMAR YADAV

Rajpal Singh

F 10-12-2005
F 08-10-2006
F 26-03-2007
F 28-09-2004
F 18-01-2006
F 16-10-2007
F 20-09-2005
F 10-09-2006
F 17-09-2004
F 29-12-2006
F 21-05-2006
F 30-11-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

69.8000

69.4000

69.2000

69.0000

69.0000

68.6000

68.4000

68.4000

73.2000

68.2000

67.8000

67.8000

74.8000

74.4000

74.2000

74.0000

74.0000

73.6000

73.4000

73.4000

73.2000

73.2000

72.8000

72.8000



Father Name Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage  Total
Allocation Marks

Category

College Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

24065986

24087265

24138115

24051224

24036707

24112127

24026309

24138254

24061101

24060942

24077823

24031166

POOJA

Mahak

Prabhjot kaur

Shalini Saini

SAKSHI

DIYA VIJ

KANCHAN

KHUSHBOO

GAURI

Sania

SIMRAN

ANJALI

YOGENDRA KUMAR

Yogesh kumar

Ravinder singh

Rajendra

BIJENDER KUMAR

MANISH VIJ

NAGENDER

MAHESH

VIJAY KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

VIPTI SINGH

SUKHBIR DAYAL

17-02-2005

05-06-2005

14-08-2005

12-07-2007

23-03-2006

24-04-2006

10-10-2006

01-01-1979

27-03-2006

28-05-2005

20-08-2006

22-09-2004

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

67.4000

67.4000

67.4000

67.4000

67.2000

67.2000

65.6000

65.0000

63.0000

62.0000

62.0000

61.2000

72.4000

72.4000

72.4000

72.4000

72.2000

72.2000

70.6000

70.0000

68.0000

67.0000

67.0000

66.2000



98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24129251

24066761

24099539

24111845

24036747

24029981

24019165

24025697

24111086

24059293

24138252

24111750

24026080

Harshita

PUSHPA

ANGEL

DRISHTY

Komal

MINAKSHI KUMARI

Mohini

SHWETA PAL

RAKSHA

Bhumika bansal

RIYA CHANDILA

SONIA

Kanishka

Father Name

Narender Kumar

SATISH

MUNESH KUMAR

YOGESH KUMAR

Kishan Kuamr

PAWAN KUMAR

Shiv Charan

MAHESH PAL

VIJAY

Vikram bansal

RAKESH CHANDILA

YOGESH SAINI

satya prakash

Gender DOB

F 19-12-2005
F 01-01-2002
F 10-09-2005
F 02-02-2006
F 29-09-2005
F 24-04-2005
F 07-12-2005
F 08-07-2006
F 03-02-2004
F 05-05-2006
F 09-11-2005
F 11-02-2005
F 20-11-2005

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category
SC 59.2000
SC 58.6000
SC 58.2000
BCA 67.0000
BCA 64.4000
BCA 60.8000
BCA 60.4000
BCA 53.0000
BCB 59.8000
BCB 57.2000
BCB 55.4000
BCB 54.0000
BCB 53.6000

Weightage

Total
Marks

64.2000

63.6000

63.2000

72.0000

69.4000

65.8000

65.4000

58.0000

64.8000

62.2000

60.4000

59.0000

58.6000



111

112

113

College

College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

24114319

24067027

24127871

KIRTI RAJESH YADAV
CHEENA DINESH
IPSHITA DALIP KUMAR
SACHDEVA

Gender

(0]0] ] Seat
Allocation
Category

17-11-2005 BCB

19-05-2005 BCB

27-12-1978 DA

12th %

51.0000

49.0000

58.6000

Weightage

Total
Marks

56.0000

49.0000

63.6000



